ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 510 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
High performance Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) connectivity for indoor environments
1. SELECT AP MODEL
Part Number Description Configuration
Comments
Internal Antenna Access Points
Q9H59A Aruba AP-515 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Add mount kit

Add mount kit, antennas
Note: All hardware SKUs can be managed by Aruba Central. Central Managed (CM) SKUs are used for simplified ordering within US and Canada only.
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 510 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
2. SELECT MOUNT KIT
Part Number Description Configuration Comments
Mounting Kits
JZ370A AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type A:
suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
Q9G69A AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type B:
suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
Q9G70A AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type C:
suspended ceiling rail, profile 9/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
Q9G71A AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type D:
solid surface
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
R1C72A AP-MNT-MP10-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type E:
wall‑box
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
R3J15A AP-MNT-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type A:
suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 1 access point
R3J15ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type A:
flat rail 9/16
JZ370ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack)
type A: flat rail 9/16
R3J16ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type B:
flat rail 15/16
Q9G69ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack)
type B: flat rail 15/16
R3J17ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type C:
profile rail 9/16
Q9G70ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack)
type C: profile rail 9/16
R3J18ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type
D: solid surface
Q9G71ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack)
type D: solid surface
R3J19ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type E:
wall-box
R1C72ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack)
type E: wall-box
R3T20ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-MP10-X Campus AP mount adapter kit (10-pack)
R3J16A AP-MNT-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type B:
suspended ceiling rail, flat 15/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 1 access point
R3J17A AP-MNT-C Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type C:
suspended ceiling rail, profile 9/16
Note: kit contains mounts for 1 access point
R3J18A AP-MNT-D Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type D:
solid surface
Note: kit contains mounts for 1 access point
R3J19A AP-MNT-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type E: wall-box Note: kit contains mounts for 1 access point
R3T20A AP-MNT-MP10-X Campus AP mount adapter kit (10-pack) for existing
W2/W3 mounts
Note: kit contains mounts for 10 access points
5. ADD POWERING ACCESSORY (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Configuration Comments
Power Accessories
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at POE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated
Midspan Injector
Add AC power cord